Crete
Economou Estate (Ziros, Lasithi)*

06213 = Odisseia (Thrapsathiri)

06214  Assyrtiko

06215 = Assyrtiko

03852 I“Antigone” Sitia PDO (Liatiko, Mandilaria)

Lyrarakis Winery, Alagni
Grape products

01724  Agourida
03811 = Agourida (bag-in-box)

Zazazu

01655 = Zazazu Sparkling

PGI

06251 Vilana Queen Bio
05882  Vidiano Queen Bio

06307 = Kotsifali Queen

05589 [ Kotsifali Queen

05853 [JLiatiko Queen

Cuvées

06401  Lyrarakis Ktima White (Muscat of Spina, Vidiano)

06402 | Lyrarakis Ktima Rose (Syrah, Kotsifali)

05494 ILyrarakis Ktima red (Kotsifali, Mandilari, Syrah)

Single Vineyards

05512  Assyrtico "Voila™

06236  Dafni “Psarades”

06100  Plyto “Psarades”

05598 = Vidiano "lppodromos” Bio
06308 = Vilana Barrel "Pirovolikes”

06352  Thrapsthiri "Rouma”

05875 = Melissaki "Gerodetis”

05509 | Liatiko Rose "Kendros"

05067 IMandiIari "Plakoura”

06403 ILiatiko Sitias "Aggelis” Bio
01861 IKotsifaIi "Karnari" Bio
05874 ISymboIo (Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

2018
2016
2017
2004

nv
nv

nv

2024
2024
2024
2022
2023

2024
2024
2021

2023
2024
2023
2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2019
2022
2017
2021

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

250ml
3lt

750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

4800€ stock out
55.00€ stock out
63.00€ stock out
110,00 € Limited

790€
34,00 €

8,00€

8.00€

8,00 €
8.00€
8.00€

8.40€
8.40€
9.50€

13,00 €

13,00 €
16.00 €
16.00 €

20.00€
16.00 €
18.00 €
22.00€
18.00 €
32,00 €



Douloufakis Winery (Dafnes, Heraklio)

02400  Vidiano Brut Methode Traditionelle Bio
06351 Tahtas

06583  Dafnios (Vidiano)

04597 | Dafnios (Vidiano, Liatiko)

06552 [ Dafnios (Liatiko)

05700 IGrande Reserve Liatiko

05400  Aspros Lagos (Vidiano)

05638 IAspros Lagos(Cabernet Sauvignon)

02641 = Alargo (Assyrtiko)

00677 [JAlargo (Syrah)

05519 = Enotria (Vilana, Sauvignon Blanc)
00923 | Enotria (Kotsifali, Syrah)

00924 IEnotria (Liatiko, Kotsifali, Syrah)

01498 = Enotria (Vilana, Sauvignon Blanc)
01499 IEnotria (Liatiko, Kotsifali, Syrah)

01384  Epoch Semi-Sweet
05814 [JEpoch Semi-Sweet

00094 [ Helios (Sweet)

Vintages
05530 [ Dafnios Bio
05529 [ Dafnios Bio
05527 [ Dafnios Bio
05526 [ Dafnios Bio
05522 [ Dafnios Bio
0

Oenos Nature feat. Nikos Zoumperakis (Kali Sykia, Rethymno)

05368  Vidiano
06491 | Liatiko
06220 [JKotsifali
06219 [Liatiko Aftorizo

Thalassinos Microwinery (Foinikia, Heraklion)

04082 = Mikros Taraxias (Vidiano)

05562  Tyto Alba Amphora (Muscat of Spina)

05752  The Cultist (Vidiano)

04084 | Lost Oenosence (Gr. Rouge, Mandilari, Vidiano, Moschato)
04083 | Mikros Taraxias (Liatiko)

06257 [ The Cultist (Liatiko)

nv
2024
2025
2023
2022
2019
2023
2022

2021
2019
2023
2022
2022

2021
2019

nv
2022

2008

2009
2010
2012
2013
2017

2023
2024
2024
2023

2023
2024
2021
2023
2022
2021

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

187ml
187ml

750ml
750ml

500ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

17,00 €
9,30 €
720€
7,60 €
790€
16,00 €
15;50€
1250 €

9,90€
9,90€
485€
495€
495€

155€
165€

550€
5,50€

17,70 €

42,40€
39,80€
34,40€
31,80€
21,10€

13,20 €
12,50 €
14,10 €
20,00€

16,00 €
22,00€
22,00€
13,00 €
16,00 €
25,00€

3.2026

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited



Santorini & Aegean Islands

Akra Chryssos, Santorini .

05723 = Akra Santorini Bio -n.c.
06357 = Akra Nykteri Louros Bio -n.c.
06358 = Akra Skafida Bio -n.c.

Estate Argyros (Episkopi Gonia, Santorini)

03157 = Santorini (Assyrtiko)
06290  Santorini (Assyrtiko)
06291  Cuvee Monsignori
05848  Cuvee Monsignori
03182  Cuvee Evdemon

06407 IMavrotragano

05632 [ vinsanto

05811 IVinsanto “Late Release”

Hatzidakis Winery (Pyrgos Kallistis, Santorini)

03057  Aidani

06270  Santorini Familia (Assyrtiko)
06311  Nykteri

06119  Santorini Skitali

05774  Santorini Cuvée No. 15
05850  “Rampelia” Single Vineyard
06305 = Assyrtiko de Louros

00011 Vinsanto

Volcanic Slopes Vineyards (Episkopi Gonia, Santorini)

01960 VSV Pure Zavtopivn

2023
2023
2023

2024
2023
2020
2022
2020
2021
2016
2004

2021
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2013

2020

750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
500ml
500ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
375ml

750ml

46,00 €
80,00 €

26,00 €
32,00 €
44,00 €
38,00 €
44,00 €
37,00 €
34,00 €
60,00 €

32,80€
34,00 €
50,00 €
55,00 €
83,60 €
55,00 €
63,25 €
25,50 €

Limited



Vassaltis Winery (Vourvoulo, Santorini)

02874  Aidani

01998 Pet Nat

06145  Santorini (Assyrtiko)

06150  Santorini (Assyrtiko)

05436 Alcyone (AcUptiko)

06146  Alcyone (AcUptiko)

06147 = Gramina (Assyrtiko)

05657 = Plethora (Assyrtiko)

05537 = Santorini Oak Aged Late Release
06148 IT-Oivos Clos-Stegasta Maupotpdyavo
06149  Santorini Oak Aged Late Release

T-Oinos

05579  T-Oivos Clos Stegasta AcUpTtiko

0 T-Oivos Clos Stegasta Acuptiko "Rare"
06447 | T-Oivoc Mavrose

05580 | T-Oivoc Mavrose

06083 | T-Oivoc Clos Stegasta Rose

06536 IT-Oivos Clos-Stegasta Maupotpdayavo

06537 IT-Oivos Clos Stegasta Mauvpotpayavo "Rare'

05578 IT-Oivos Clos Stegasta Mauvpotpayavo "Rare'
Oenos Nature feat. Savoglou-Tsivola (Lemnos)

05531  Muscat of Lemnos Nature

Oenos Nature feat. Nopera (Samos)

02901 = Muscat Selection Nature

02902  Passerillage (naturally sweet wine)
04020 = Muscat Selection Nature Magnum

Bio

2024
2023
2024
2023
2022
2023
2023
2020
2019
2022
2020

2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021

2022

2021
2013
2020

750ml
750ml
750ml
1,51t
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
375ml
1.51t

25,00€
13,00 €
26,00 €
55,00 €
40,00 €
44,00 €
55,00 €
72,00€
50,00 €
32,00 €
40,00 €

83,00 €
135.00€ 42026
28,00 €

28,00€ Limited
49,00 €

93,00 € New!
175,50 € New!
175,50 £ Limited

10,50 €

17,00 €
23,00€
70,00 €



Domaine Myrsini (Paros)

05438 | Kyklopas Pet Nat (Mandilaria)
05751 = Foteinos (Monemvasia,)
05750 = Ammos (Assyrtiko)

05750 = Ammos (Assyrtiko)

06072 WKyklopas Pet Nat (Mandilaria)
05736 INees rizes (Mandilaria, Vaftra)

Karimalis Winery (Pigi, Ikaria)

05748  Kalabele (Begleri, Assyrtiko)
05782 | Akissare (Fokiano)

05802 IAraIe (Fokiano, Koudouro)
03509 [JFilosofos

lonian Islands

Petrakopoulos Wines (Thiramonas , Cephalonia)

06229 Lefko

06226  Robola "Oreina Armakia"
06504  Robola "Palia Armakia"
06227 = Robola "Thymari Petras"
01487 = Gold (Zakynthino)

06230 Artana

06231 ' Roz (Mavrodaphne)
05878 IMavro (Mavrodaphne)
06233 I Mov (Mavrodaphne)
02298 = Muscat

Oenos Nature feat. Dionysis Kefallinos (Zante)

06408  Verdea of Zakynthos
05775 | Avgoustiatis rosé
05471 [ Avgoustiatis

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023

2023
2023
2021
2012

2024
2024
2024
2024
2022
2024
2024
2022
2022
2022

2024
2023
2021

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
375ml

750ml
750ml
750ml

1550 €
1290 €
1550 €
18,70 €
13,10€
12,80 €

1250 €
1250 €
12,65€
1450 €

13,60 €
19,90 €
25,00€
33,60€
19,84 €
18,00 €
16,00 €
25,90 €
43,40€
21,30€

17,80 €
13,80 €
16,80 €

Limited



Peloponnese
Acra (Nemea)

06444  Assyrtiko

06152  Kydonitsa

06378 | Malbec

06302 INemea(Agiorgitiko)

Nikolaou (Nemea)

06543 = Malagouzia

06580  Kidonitsa

06581 | Rose (Agiorgitiko, Syrah, Muscat)
06045 I Mirage (Agiorgitiko)

06376 I Nemea (Agiorgitiko)

Acra (Nemea)
06596  Assyrtiko
Tetramythos Nature (Ano Diakopto, Achaia)

04803  Classic Retsina
02070 = Retsina (Roditis) Amphore
06136  Roditis

06142 = Muscat Sec (Vintage)
06216 ~ Muscat Sec

06217 = Malagouzia

06198  Sideritis

06143  Sauvignon Blanc
05398  Chardonnay

05371 I Roditis Orange
06199 | Mavro Kalavrytino
06135 [ Agiorgitiko

06054 IMavro Kalavrytino
06044 [JLaurier Noir

06492 [ Phelloe

Titiros (Ano Diakopto)

04168 = White (Roditis 90%, rest white varietals 10%)

04169 IRed (Agiorgitiko, Mavro kalavritino, Mavrodaphne, Merlot, C.S)

Bio-n.c.
Bio-n.c.
Bio-n.c.

Bio-n.c.

Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio

Bio

2024
2024
2024
2023

2025
2025
2025
2023
2020

2024

2022
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2022
2022

2023
2022

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
12,80 €

6,50 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,50 €
10,00 €

9,20€

7,60 €
8,70€
11,20 €
19,30 €
15,00 €
13,20 €
15,10€
16,60 €
13,00 €
17,80 €
12,80 €
11,00 €
11,20 €
1750 €
20,00€

6,90 €
720€



Central Greece

La Tour Melas (Achinos ,Fthiotida )

06360 ' Nautilus Rose

06116 | Idylle d’ Achinos Rosé (Agiorgitiko, Syrah, Grenache)
05730 ' Silphium

05634 ICyrus One (Agiorgitiko, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)
06005 I La Tour Melas (Merlot, Cabernet Franc)

06235 IPaIies Rizes(Agiorgitiko)

06004 I La Tour Melas (Merlot, Cabernet Franc)

Katsaros Estate (Krania, Olympus)

06196  Chardonnay

06195 IXinomavro "Valos"

05333 I Katsaros Estate (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
05324 I Katsaros Estate (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
00448 I Katsaros Estate (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
02774 I Katsaros Estate (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
04808 I Katsaros Estate (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
06194 I Katsaros Estate (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

— N N — ~—

Zafeirakis Winery (Tyrnavos)

05901 = Malagouzia

06075 = Malagouzia “Microcosmos”
06306  Chardonnay

06201 | Limniona

06089 I Limniona "Young Vineyards"
04882 [JLimniona

04883 ITerra Cota (Limniona)

Thessaly
Tsilili Terres (Seltsma, Kalampaka, Meteora)

05366 lo (Assyrtiko)

06395 = Edenia Bella(Assyrtiko, Malagouzia)
06098 ' lo (Xinomavro, Limniona, Syrah)
05803 | Edenia Fuxia (Limniona, Syrah)
04610 I Edenia Luna (Limniona)

05997 IEdenia Iggla (Limniona, Zalovitiko)
05998 IEdenia Iggla Magnum

06134  Tsipouro Tou Maki

06134  Tsipouro Tou Maki

2024
2024
2023
2022
2021
2021
2021

2024
2021
2009
2010
2012
2015
2019
2021

2024
2024
2024
2024
2021
2021
2021

2023
2024
2024
2023
2021
2021
2021
nv
nv

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
1,51t

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
1,51t
200ml
700ml

8,40 €
13,90 €
32,00 €
21,00€
90,00 €
150,00 €
200,00 €

17,80 €
1250 €
62,90 €
66,30 €
49,30 €
37,40€
21,50 €
19,50 €

10,90 €
14,00 €
12,50 €
12,20 €
13,00 €
21,00€
30,00 €

490€
21,90€



Dougos Winery (Itea, Larisa)

06568 IRapsani (Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)
05532 I Rapsani Old Vines(Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)
05256 IRapsani Tourtoura (Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)
02763 IMeth' Imon (Limniona)

I
01967 I Rapsani Old Vines(Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)
05325 I Rapsani Old Vines(Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)
05326 I Rapsani Old Vines(Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)
05327 I Rapsani Old Vines(Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)
05331 I Rapsani Old Vines(Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)

Oenos Nature feat. Konstantinos Liapis (Rapsani)
06043 IRapsani PDO (Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)
Papadopoulos Viticulture

05854 IRapsani PDO (Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)

06253 I Rapsani Basilica PDO (Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)
06254 I Rapsani Tortura PDO (Xinomavro, Krassato, Stavroto)

2023
2022
2020
2023

2020
2015
2014
2013
2009

2021

2023
2023
2023

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml

10,70 €
17,00 €
35,00 €
16,50 €

25,00€
47,60 €
34,30€
55,00 €
40,00 €

11,00 €

18,70 €
23,90 €
23,90 €

Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Limited



Naousa
Dalamaras Winery

06395 = Thoos (Assyrtiko, Preknadi)
06173  Kapnistos (Assyrtiko oak aged)
05363 IAgehoros (Xinomavro, Merlot)
05364 [ Merle

06388 I Naousa (Xinomavro)

03281 INt’xouoa (Ewopavpo) Magnum
06390 INt’xouoa (Ewopavpo) Magnum
06391 I Paliokalias (Xinomavro)

Thymiopoulos Winery

06356  Blanc des Coteaux Amphora
06154 | Rose de Xinomavro

06006 || Naousa Alta

06204 || Gi & Ouranos

0 IAftorizo

05879 || Kaiafas

06252 IVrana Petra

Karydas Winery

05849 || Naousa

Mittas Winery

04878 = Assyrtiko

06456 | Malagouzia Orange
06448 | Rosé (Xinomavro)

06490 [ Disektos
05787 [|Naousa

Oenos Nature feat. Vignerons artisans de Naoussa

06377 | Rosé (Xinomavro)
06234 I Naoussa (Xinomavro)

2024
2021
2023
2023
2023
2021
2022
2021

2023
2023
2022
2023

2019
2019

2021

2022
2024
2024
2022
2022

2024
2022

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
1,51t
1,51t
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

11,30 €
14,10 €
10,20 €
11,00 €
17,30 €
39,90 €
39,90 €
78,00 €

25,00€
10,80 €
11,30 €
14,60 €

38,00 €
70,00 €

18,50 €

11,80 €
12,80 €
1290 €
13,90 €
15,80 €

12,00 €
12,00 €

limited

limited



Macedonia & Thrace

Magoutes (Siatista, West Macedonia)

06048 = Magoutes Vieilles Vignes Blanc (Xinomavro)
06049 | Magoutes (Xinomavro, Moschomavro)
05254 IMagoutes Moschomavro

06050 I Magoutes Xinomavro

06051 I Magoutes Parcel Selection Xinomavro
01115 I Liastos Siatista (Xinomavro, Moschomavro)

Domaine Ligas (Pella)

MVL AcuUptiko
Roditis
Patatrava
Giomatari
Antigonisme
Lamda
Roditis Barrique
Assyrtiko Barrique
Kydonitsa
Roditis maceration
Amphora Gaia (out of stock)
Le Rose

I MVL Moschomavro

f xiro

ISauvage Bleu

I Bucephale

ISpira Solera

Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio

Bio

2024
2024
2022
2020
2018
2008

2022
2024
2023
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2024
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2020
12'23

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
500ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

16,80 €
15,80 €
16,80 €
20,80 €
53,50 €
47,50 €

13,60 €
16,15€
16,15€
20,40 €
17,00 €
16,15€
25,50 €
25,50 €
25,50 €
25,50 €

16,15€
13,60 €
16,15€
25,50 €
25,50 €
30,60 €



Tatsis Estate, Goumenissa

05309
05819
05412
03232
05789
05824
05631

Premno White (Roditis, Malagouzia)
Xiropotamos (Xinomavro Blanc de noir)
Malagouzia

Roditis Alepou

Malagouzia Orange

Roditis Orange

Negkoska Rose

02942 IPremno Red (Xinomavro, Negkoska)
02543 [JLimnio

02313 IGoumenissa (Xinomavro, Negkoska)
02511 || Negkoska Red

03474 I Negkoska Old Roots

05594 IXinomavro Old Roots

Kechris (Kalochori, Thessaloniki)

00132

06123  Genesis white (Sauvignon Blanc, Roditis)
05999 | Genesis Rose (Xinomavro, Gewdrztraminer)

Tear of the Pine (Assyrtico)

05762 IGenesis Red (Merlot, Xinomavro)

01262

Kechribari Retsina

Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio
Bio

Bio

2022
2022
2023
2020
2021
2017
2021
2018
2021
2017
2017
2018
2017

2022
2024
2024
2022
NV

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
500ml

13,50 €
10,50 €
10,50 €
1750 €
1750 €
10,50 €
9,00€
13,50 €
13,50 €
13,50 €
24,50 €
24,50 €

14,00 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,30 €
2,70€



Karanika Estate, Amindeo

Sparkling Wines (Traditional Method)

06114
06304
02637
04387
01571
03339

05957
05956

Karanika Brut Cuvée Spéciale (Xinomavro)

Karanika Brut Rosé (Xinomavro)

Karanika Brut Extra Cuvée de Réserve (Xinomavro)
Karanika Brut Extra Cuvée de Réserve (Xinomavro)
Karanika Brut Cuvée Prestige (Assyrtico, Xinomavro)
Hartman-Molavi Brut

Magnums
Karanika Brut Cuvée Spéciale (Xinomavro) Magnum
Karanika Brut Extra Cuvée de Réserve (Xinomavro) Magnum

Still wines

04495

Xinomavro rosé

05182 IELvép.aupo Old Vines
05361 IXinomavro Old Vines Reserve
05314 [JLimniona

Techni Oinou Estate (Mikrochori, Drama)

06570
06081

06569
05592
01444
05593

Techni Alypias White (Sauvignon Blanc, Assyrtico)

Techni Alypias Rose (Syrah, Merlot, Sangiovese, Nebbiolo, C.S.)
06042 ITechni Alypias Red (Cabernet Sauvignon, Agiorgitiko, Merlot)

Techni Malagouzia "Plano*
Techni Assyrtico "Plano™
Idisma Drios Assyrtico
Idisma Drios Chardonnay

05506 I Idisma Drios Merlot
05905 [J1disma Drios Xi

Kikones Estate (Komotini, Thrace)

04906
04905
03283

Maron White (Malagouzia)
Chardonnay
Rose (Anuvio, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon))

04907 IMaron Red (Sangiovese)

03079 [JLimnio

00167 Ilppeas (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)
00168 [syrah

2023
2023
2016
2017
2017
NV

2023
2016

2022
2019
2020
2021

2025
2024
2021
2025
2023
2022
2023
2021
2020

2022
2022
2018
2018
2008
2017
2018

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

1,51t
1,51t

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

1550 €
1550 €

28,00€
28,006
25,70€

44,00 €
68,00 €

11,30 €
13,50 €
18,50 €
18,50 €

11,70 €
12,60 €
15,30 €
11,70 €
1290 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
15,70 €
21,00€

13,90 €
29,50 €
12,50 €
16,90 €
21,20€
17,20 €
22,80 €

9.2025



Food

Agrimanakis
06372  Petimezi
06373  Vinegar Balsamico

Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Peloponnese
02895 Sant'Or

Corfu
06314 Dr Kavvadias
06315 Dr Kavvadias

East Crete
06237  Skoutari

05975 Thema Early Harvest
03363 Thema Premium Phenolic

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio

250ml
250ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

500ml
500ml

5,00€
3,80€

9,10€

20,40 €

24,00€

16,80 €

12,60 €
1750 €

HpdakAelo

HpdakAelo

Axaia

Képkupa

Képkupa

Kpttod

Inteia

Inteia



Note:

This price list replaces all previous ones.

Prices may change without notice. Please confirm prices and quantities
with each order.

The listed prices do not include VAT. 24%

Returns are not accepted.

Index:

Bio Certified Organic Cultivation
Bio - n.c. Non certified Organic Cultivation

White
I Rosé
Orange
I Red
YrnievBuvo Order Processing Coordinator
C Markos Psarros
TwwoAoyno Central Warehouse of Mr. Vertigo (Axapvég, AoutpoU 18)
ne:

Mdpkog  Contact numbers

Wappog  Tel. 216 80 88 378

Central Mob. 698 13 03 817 (What'sApp & Viber)

Warehous

eof Mr. e Orders are accepted via orders@mrvertigo.gr

Vertigo = Mobile is available for communication and clarifications via Viber & WhatsApp
(Axapve,


mailto:orders@mrvertigo.gr

